Casey Logistics P. O. Box 2314 Clinton, MS 39060-2314 Tel: 601-922-7767 after hours 601-955-8617 Fax: 601-922-7750 email: caseysystems@gmail.com

To: STEVE	
Company: BRZ, MC 86875, 2/17/2023	
Fax # or email: STEVE@RTBRZ.COM	
Sent: 8/19/2024 08:17 AM	Pages: 1 (including cover)
called the BROKER, and the ICC Contract Motor Carrier nan with the terms of the CONTRACT CARRIER-BROKER CON was entered into by the parties on the date shown after the c for the Controlling Agreement. 1. The origin and pickup date of the shipment sha	Logistics, a licensed Property Broker under MC481832,hereinafter ned above, hereinafter called the CARRIER, pursuant to and in accordance ITRACT. This contract, hereinafter referred to as the Controlling Agreement, company name above. This appendix supplies certain additional terms all be REA MAGNET, ASHLAND VA, 8/19/2024
2. The destination of the shipment shall be HO	WARD INDUSTRIES, LAUREL MS
3. Any extra pickups or stopoffs? No	
4. TOTAL compensation to be paid by BROKER	to CARRIER for shipment is \$1,850.00
fifteen days of receipt of invoice, all Pages of the bill of lading The terms of this appendix are agreed to by the parties pursu	e for a second pickup or stopoff, etc. Such payment is to be made within g, and proof of delivery. uant to the CONTRACT CARRIER-BROKER CONTRACT and shall be liminish, or modify the rights and obligations of the parties of the
CONTRACT CARRIER-BROKER CONTRACT.	
In witness whereof, the parties have signed their names on t	he date shown above.
CASEY LOGISTICS	BRZ SIGNED: Steve Tatum TITLE: Dispatcher
Secretary/Treasurer Driver name Revenet Vainqueur cell # (78	6) 389-9288 truck#850 trailer# H03249
PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN THIS AGREEMENT AND INC	CLUDE DRIVER INFO. DRIVER CALL 601-922-7767 FOR PICK-UP INFO SEND SIGNED BILL OF LADING ASAP AFTER DELIVERY. SEND INVOICE
PICK UP ADDRESS: REA MAGNET 10117 LEADBETTER PL, ASHLAND 23005 P/U # 3538	DELIVERY ADDRESS: HOWARD INDUSTRIES GATE E, DELPHI YARD, THAMES RD, LAUREL



INVOICE

BILL TO: CASEY LOGISTICS 210 LONGWOOD DR CLINTON, MS 39056 INVOICE DATE: 08/20/2024 INVOICE #: C64242 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/20/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/19/2024		10117 Leadbetter Pl, Ashland, VA 23005, USA - 830 N 9th Ave, Laurel, MS 39440, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00

TOTAL	
\$1,850.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

					at A Magadiable
			ADING SHORT F	ORM - O	RIGINAL - Not Negotiable ate of the issue of this Bill of Lading.
		STRAIGHT BILL OF	sifications and tariffs in ef	fect on the da	RIGINAL - Not regettable ate of the issue of this Bill of Lading.
m Rev. 1/201	9, XML Rev. 1.3)	RECEIVED, SUDJECT TO AND DE	STINATION		
BOL NU	mber: 2050070	HOWARD IN	Due		
ier's No. /		MOE CAVER	USTRIAL AIRPOR	TPK	
		DODE DENUC	JRI I I I I		101501
Load N	umber: COLLECT	I ALIDEL MO	55410		A421501
ReaM	agnet Wire Company, Inc.	Phone: 1-601			
10117	LEADBETTER PLACE ASHLAND, VA 23005 ATTENTION!! REA DOES	DIALLOW BLIND	OR HIDDEN SHIP	MENTS!	SCAC:
	ATTENTION!! REA DOES	Carrier:	CUSTOMER PICKUP	S	
ivery Add	ress * (* To be filled in only when shipper desires and governing tariffs provi	ide for delivery thereat.)			Date: 08/19/24
ute:			102240		Seal No: 57211962
ivering Ca	rrier:	Car or Vehicle I	nitials: h03249	below, which sai if on its route, oth	d carrier (the word carrier being understood erwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to and acceptly that every service to be performed
property describ	ad balance in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and contactor or or	he contract) agrees to carry to its usual pl portion of said route to destination and as	ace of delivery at said destination, to each party at any time intereste ification in effect on the date hereo	ed in all or any of a of, if this is a rail or	rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor
destination. It is eunder shall be a	act below, in apparent good or corporation in possession of the property under the ract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property over all or any subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of La or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of ladin thereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.	iding set forth (1) in Uniform Preign Called	t forth in the classification or tariff v	which governs the	transportation of the shipmonity a
Shipper hereby o i conditions are h	hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.		*Weight	Check	Contine 7 of conditions of
No. Pallets	Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Specials	Marks, and Exceptions	(Sub to Cor.) PACKAGES	-	Subject to Section 7 or other shipment is applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor
	Pallets of Magnet Wire	240	. 34,941 lb	()	shall sign the following statements
	LNINEC # 20210 SUD 2 LLASS (U		34 941 0		The carrier of froight
	NMFC # 30310, Sub 2, CLASS 70	Net	7 205 lb	$\tilde{c})'$	this chinment without payment of noight
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504	Net Tare Gross Weight	7,295 lb	0	this shipment without payment of height and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor)
061000	r(s) 87702294503	Tare	7,295 lb	0	this shipment without payment of height and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor)
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504 87700371601	Tare	7,295 lb	0	this shipment without payment of normalise and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." COLLECT Received \$ to app In prepayment of the charges on the property described herein.
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504 87700371601	Tare	7,295 lb	0	this shipment without payment of norget and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." COLLECT Received \$ to app In prepayment of the charges on the
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504 87700371601	Tare	7,295 lb	0	this shipment without payment of neighbors and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." COLLECT Received \$ to app In prepayment of the charges on the property described herein. Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here acknowledges or
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504 87700371601	Tare	7,295 lb	0	this shipment without payment of horget and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." COLLECT Received \$ to app In prepayment of the charges on the property described herein. Agent or Cashier Per (The signature here acknowledges or amount prepaid.) Charges Advanced: \$ The fibre boxes used for this shipme conform to the specifications set fort the box maker's certificate thereon, a other requirement of Uniform Freight Classification. 'Shipper's imprint in
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504 87700371601	Tare	7,295 lb	24	this shipment without payment of more and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." COLLECT Received \$ to apprend to the charges on the property described herein. Received \$ to apprend to the charges on the property described herein. Received \$ to apprend to the charges on the property described herein. Received \$ to apprend to the charges on the property described herein. Received \$ to apprend to the charges on the property described herein. Received \$ to apprend to the signature here acknowledges or amount prepaid.) Charges Advanced: \$ The fibre boxes used for this shipmer conform to the specifications set for the box maker's certificate thereon, a other requirement of Uniform Freight.
061000	r(s) 87702294503 87702294504 87700371601	Tare Gross Weight	7,295 lb 42,236 lb	24	this shipment without payment on long and all other lawful charges. Rea Magnet Wire Co, Inc. (Signature of Consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid." COLLECT Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described herein. Regent or Cashier Per

